Schiitzenklasse
Rk Name
1. Frankenberg, Michael
2. Stemann, Tim
3. Stocker, Jens
4. Schier, Stephan
5. Moore, Robert
6. Schulte, Klaus.
7. Moller, Robert
8. Stiehler, Oliver
9. Hinz, Sascha
10. Tapken, Andreas
11. Framme, Georg
12. Kossens, Manfred
13. Grotkopp, Torsten
14. Fiege, Oliver
15. Semke. Manfred
17. Vienneau, Jan-Pierre
18. Bultmann, Christoph
19. Vogt, Jirgen
20. In der Wische, Alfred
21. Leurs, Thomas
22 . Heemann, Dominic
23. Fangmann, Bernard
24. Riepshoff, Holger
25. Meyer, Wilfried
26. Lemke, Wolfgang
27. Hoster, Klaus
28. Backhaus, Hans-
29. Nickisch, Stefan
30. Ratschinski, Erhard
Damenklasse
Rk Name
1. Block, Simone
3. Schwan, Conny
4. Bobeth, Anja
5. Herbach, Carola
6. Kruse. Frauke
7. Schneider, Ursula
8. Tietjen. Stephanie
Schiilerklasse A
Rk Name
1. Mohlenbrock, Tobias
2. Ahlers, Jorn
3. Wottschel, Robert
4. Varnhorn, Simon
5. K&ster. Philipp
6. Wald, Philipp
7. Cassens, Marvin
8. Hilsmeyer, Michael
9. Bullwinkel, Dennis
10. Brocker, Mathias
11. Heisteriber, Pascal
13. Lohmann, Christian
14. Meier, Christian
15. Moor, Eugen

Verein

BC Hagen.a.T.W.

SV Aurich

SV Bassum.von.1848
SV Wischhafen

BC Hagen.a.T.W.

BC Hagen.a.T.W.
HSV Bevern

SV Petersfehn

SSC Artland

BVE Essen. (01d)
BSC Werlte

SV Arbergen

TuS Bramsche

SV Harsefeld
Scharmbecker.SV

SV Leuchtenburg
SSV Dinklage

SV Dorrieloh

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
TuS Spaden

SSV Dinklage

SSV Dinklage

SV Lahausen

HSV Bevern

SV Hinte

SV Bassum.von.1848
SV Schwafdrden

SV Bassum.von.1848
SV Dorrieloh

Verein

SV Lastrup

SV Lahausen

BC Hagen.a.T.W.
SV Hollern-—
Scharmbecker.SV
SV Hollern-—

TV Lilienthal

Verein

SV Schwafdrden
SV Etzhorn

BSV Holzhausen
SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Adolphsdorf
BSV Holzhausen
BSC Wendisch-Evern
BS Halbemond

SV Hagen.i.Brem.
BSV Holzhausen
Bear s Bad Essen
SV Wischhafen
BSC Werlte

SV Schwafdrden

os*
OF
HO*
ST
os*
os*
OL
OL
(ON]
OL
oS
BM
(ON]
ST
OH
OL
OL~*
DI
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BH
OL~*
OL~*
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OL
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HO*
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OL
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OH
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os*
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ST
(ON]
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70—

331
299
309
305
299
295
292
301
287
287
266
290
262
296
253
286
273
270
251
267
264
249
252
241
265
246
241
239
195

70—

286
267
269
258
249
208
205

40-

322
302
290
286
245
239
215
228
235
226
219
171
150
193

70—

324
314
302
300
293
283
284
274
286
281
292
265
290
256
296
256
265
260
276
251
252
264
257
265
234
251
249
216
216

70—

285
256
247
252
243
211
214

40-

346
311
298
287
274
253
274
228
220
215
207
218
214
161
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Total

655
613
611
605
592
578
576
575
573
568
558
555
552
552
549
542
538
530
527
518
516
513
509
506
499
497
490
455
411

Total

571
523
516
510
492
419
419

Total

668
613
588
573
519
492
489
456
455
441
426
389
364
354
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16.

Petka, Kristian

Schiilerklasse A/w

Rk

DS N

Name
Miller, Janina
Thole, Hanna
Jungclaus, Isabel
Post, Ramona

Schiilerklasse B m

Rk

g w N

O 00 J o

Name

Seeger. Tim
Korner. Lennart
Pauw, Timo
Straub, Erwin
Ohe v.d., Lukas

Stidbeck, Julian
Strohsahl, Jan
Shaffer. Jeremy
Schlamann, Hinrich

Schiilerklasse B w

Rk Name
1. Schmitd, Sarah
2. Soltau, Katharina
3. Martel, Sandra
4. Herbach, Christin
5. Trimmel. Sabrina
Jugendklasse
Rk Name
1. Stdrmann, Michael
2. Varnhorn, Philipp
3. Gaffron, Pascal
4. Jamkowo]j. Alex
5. Eschner, Klaus
6. Kohnken. Dirk
7. Helmken. Tobias
8. Burkandt, Jonathan
9. Oechtering, Alfons
10. Schiirmann, Jan
11. Pfeiffer, Simon
12. Helmken. Niklas

Juniorenklasse A.

Rk
1.
2.

weibl.

Rk

Name
Heinemeyer, Andreas
Hollnagel, Robert

Juniorenklasse A.

Name
Groneick, Ines
Ehlers, Inga

Juniorenklasse B

TuS Spaden

Verein

SV Wischhafen

SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Wischhafen

SV Leerhafe-Hovel

Verein

SV Fischerhude

SV Fischerhude

SV Aurich

SV Stoppelmarkt
BSC Wendisch-Evern

SV Stoppelmarkt
Cuxhaven—-Rot-Weiss
SV Fischerhude

SV Dorrieloh

Verein

SV Etzhorn

SV Liudersburg
VfL Bleckede
SV Hollern-—

SV Fischerhude

Verein

BC Hagen.a.T.W.
SV Stoppelmarkt
BS Delmenhorst
Scharmbecker.SV
SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Adolphsdorf
SV Adolphsdorf
VfL Bleckede
BSC Werlte

BSC Werlte

SV Gliick auf Middels
SV Adolphsdorf

Verein
SV Aurich
Bear s Bad Essen

Verein
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
SV Stade

BH

ST
OL
ST
OF

OH
OH
OF
OoL*
LG

OL~*
EW
OH
DI

OL
LG
LG
ST
OH

(ON]
OL
OL
OH
OL
OH*
OH*
LG
os*
os*
OF
OH*

OF
oS

oS
ST
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126

40-

219
190
175
63

25—

288
245
229
238
215

221
220
197
162

25—
265
248
242
223
147

60—
291
274
266
261
223
230
232
235
201
220
199
222

70—
270
169

70—
293
262

151

40—

254
218
150
106

25—

288
251
254
230
235

228
214
198
127

25—
269
258
240
194
164

60—
293
305
282
257
234
226
218
209
230
191
206
147

70—
231
41

70—
291
265
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277

Total

473
408
325
169

Total

576
496
483
468
450

449
434
395
289

Total
534
506
482
417
311

Total
584
579
548
518
457
456
450
444
431
411
405
369

Total
501
210

Total
584
527
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Rk Name
1. Thole, Christoph
2. HeiBenbiittel, Jens
3. Mohlenbrock,
4. Noack, Michael
5. Wolff, Daniel
6. Hatecke, Hannes
7. Teepe, Mathias
8. Brant. Peter
weibl. Juniorenklasse B
Rk Name
1. Schmitz, Dorothe
Altersklasse
Rk Name
1. Mohlenbrock,
2. Nortmann, Hermann
3. Bolte, Peter
4. Wybieralski, Manfred
5. Lampe, Herbert
6. Ehlers, Gilinter
7. Fehring, Andreas
8. Mohlenbrock, Rolf
9. Opitz, Ulf
10. Block, Gerd
11. DObbeler, Clemens
12. Greiff, Norbert
13. Jirgens, Hans
14. Bocklage, Josef
15. Meyer, Josef
16. Czernik, Eddy
Damen Altersklasse
Rk Name
1. Twietmeyer, Helga
2. Meyer, Renate
3. Iggena, Dorota
4. Arendt, Birgit
Seniorenklasse
Rk Name
1. Boeckers, Manfred
2. Ranke, Peter
3. Kleinert, Winfried
4. Ohlerich, Klaus
5. Grothaus, Wilhelm
6. Feldmann, Heinrich
7. Mumberg, Erwin
8. Wolff, Diether
9. HoOwel, Lutz
10. Eggerling. Kurt
11. Reinecke, Manfred
12. Fleck, Jirgen
13. ROhr. Stefan
14. Habermann,

Seniorinnenklasse
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Verein

SV Stoppelmarkt
SSGi Bremen-—

SV Schwafdrden
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BSC Wolfsangel-

SV Wischhafen

BC Hagen.a.T.W.
Scharmbecker.SV

Verein
SSC Artland

Verein

SV Schwafdrden
BSC Werlte

BC Hagen.a.T.W.
BC Hagen.a.T.W.
SV Bassum.von.1848
SV Stade

BSC Lingen

SV Dorrieloh

BS Delmenhorst
BVE Essen. (01d)
SSG Loningen

SV Jork-Borstel
SV Petersfehn
SV Stoppelmarkt
BVE Essen. (01d)
BVE Essen. (01d)

Verein

SV Schwafdrden
BS Delmenhorst
Blumenthaler.SV

Cuxhaven—-Rot-Weiss

Verein

Hockey Club Horn
BS Delmenhorst

BSC Wendisch-Evern
SV Stade

BSC Wolfsangel-

SV Schwafdrden

SV Jork-Borstel
TuS Zeven
Hammelwarder.SV
Scharmbecker.SV
BSC Wendisch-Evern
BS Delmenhorst

TV Lilienthal

SV Schwafdrden

OL
BM
DI
oS
oS
ST
(ON]
OH

(ON]

DI
oS
os*
os*
HO
ST
oS
DI
OL
OoL*
OL
ST
OL
OoL*
OoL*
OL~*

DI
OL
BM

EW

BM
OL
LG
ST
(ON]
DI
ST
EW
OL
OH
LG
OL
OH
DI

70—
293
286
285
282
254
234
195
168

70—
250

70—
305
291
306
292
285
297
271
293
283
263
254
273
239
244
261
199

70—
281
242
210

172

70—
266
292
280
275
248
259
251
232
236
247
237
217
213
195

70—
302
286
272
274
241
258
217
183

70—
262

70—
294
300
283
291
286
271
289
259
263
264
269
248
275
269
239
203

70—
263
213
237

203

70—
291
261
267
267
290
258
260
268
261
247
232
215
216
217
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Total
595
572
557
556
495
492
412
351

Total
512

Total
599
591
589
583
571
568
560
552
546
527
523
521
514
513
500
402

Total
544
455
447

375

Total
557
553
547
542
538
517
511
500
497
494
469
432
429
412
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Rk

o U b W N

Name

Mumberg, Dorothea
Harms, Ilse

Kuck, Liselotte
Schmidt, Karin
Grafen, Irmtraut
Eggerling. Heidi

Schiitzenklasse Comp.

Rk

Nej

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

QO ~J oy U W N

Name
Telle,
Boldt,
Noack,
Greten,
Dittmar,
Wichmann, Mathias
Stomberg, Gilnter
Arenz, Michael
Behrends, Manfred
Renken, Thomas
Kasnyoszki, Lajos
Ludwig, Rainer
Block, Emil
Burkhardt, Thorsten
Hoeft, Wilfried
Schneider, Frank
Hollnagel, Bernd
Friesacher, Frank
Jacobs, Willi

Uwe
Olaf
Hardy
Dieter
Kalle

Damenklasse Comp.

o
-

[

P O WOo Jo U W

Name

In der Stroth, Bettina
Peper-Felderbauer,
Herberg, Susanne
Schwettmann,
Boldt, Ilse
Tadken, Anita
Lehmann-Kahler,
Ebrecht, Meike
Frey, Doris
Hinrichs, Marlene
Oostinga, Sandra

Schiilerklasse A Comp.

Rk

DSw N

Name

Bremer, Jan Hendrik
Burbank, Madeleine
Krams, Viktor
Grube, Nikolas

Jugendklasse Comp.

Rk

1.
2.
3.
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Name

Block, Andre
Ammen, Lutz

Staggenborg,

Verein

SV Jork-Borstel
SV Lidersburg
SV Leuchtenburg
BSC Werlte

TuS Spaden
Scharmbecker.SV

Verein

SV Leerhafe—-Hovel
BS Delmenhorst
BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
BVE Essen. (01d)
Bear s Bad Essen
SC Dunum

SV Leerhafe—-Hovel
BSC Werlte

SV Leerhafe-Hovel
SC Dunum

SV Hollern-—

SC Dunum

SV Leerhafe—-Hovel
Bear s Bad Essen
SV Hollern-—

SV Stade

Bear s Bad Essen
BSC Werlte

SC Dunum

Verein

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
SC Dunum

SV Bassum.von.1848
SV Bassum.von.1848
BS Delmenhorst

SV Bassum.von.1848
VfL Fredenbeck

SC Dunum

SC Dunum

SC Dunum

SV Bassum.von.1848

Verein

SC Dunum

Bear s Bad Essen
SC Dunum

Bear s Bad Essen

Verein

SV Leerhafe-Hovel
SC Dunum

BSC Werlte

ST
LG
OL
oS
BH
OH

OF*
OL
(ON]
OL
os*
OF *
OF *
(ON]
OF'*
OF
ST
OF*
OF*
os*
ST
ST
os*
(ON]
OF

oS
OF
HO*
HO*
OL
HO*
ST
OF
OF
OF
HO

OF
oS
OF
(ON]

OF
OF
oS

70—
271
262
233
251
229
164

70—
341
337
334
324
325
319
323
325
308
307
300
305
299
291
294
284
303
291
244

70—
330
298
302
305
284
298
293
247
244
266
225

40-
335
313
241
244

60—
291
269
145

70—
265
253
236
212
169
177

70—
343
327
327
336
325
323
318
311
316
308
309
302
296
296
293
299
271
241
271

70—
309
318
296
286
305
286
271
278
219
188
207

40-
336
318
283
271

60—
271
261
170
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Total
536
515
469
463
398
341

Total
684
664
661
660
650
642
641
636
624
615
609
607
595
587
587
583
574
532
515

Total
639
616
598
591
589
584
564
525
463
454
432

Total
671
631
524
515

Total
562
530
315
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Juniorenklasse Comp

Rk

o Ul WN

Name

Schumacher, Mario
Schudy, Sabrina
Possekel, Christian
Fehring, Gero
Boldt, Christin
Garrels, Martin

In der Stroth, Bastian

Altersklasse Comp.

os)
o

o

R O WO Jo U whh -

Name

Braband, Bernd
Bruns, Walter
Schudy, Hans
Schnieders, Rainer
Cerjak, Josef
Schroder, Arno
Mulder, Hans

In der Stroth, Klaus
Sosath, Michael
Friedrichsen, Axel
Eschner, Erich

Seniorenklasse Comp.

Rk

DSw N

Name

Rottger, Klaus
Hall, Hans
Moller, Glinter
Schult, Ewald

Verein

SSC Artland

BSC Lingen

SC Dunum

BSC Lingen

BS Delmenhorst

SV Leerhafe-Hovel
BSV Hastrup—-Gehrde

Verein

BSC Lingen

SSC Artland

BSC Lingen

BSC Lingen
FT.03.Emden

SV Petersfehn
TuS Zeven

BSV Hastrup-Gehrde
SV

TuS Spaden

SV Stoppelmarkt

Verein

BSC Lingen

VfL Fredenbeck
Cuxhaven—-Rot-Weiss
Cuxhaven—-Rot-Weiss

oS
oS
OF
oS
OL
OF*
oS

os*
oS
os*
os*
OF
OL
EW
(ON]
OL
BH
OL

oS
ST
EW
EW
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70—
322
319
306
305
299
273
247

70—
331
331
327
318
310
310
308
303
308
296
266

70—
310
316
295
284

70—
307
298
310
297
286
297
257

70—
323
322
308
310
313
308
307
311
297
300
282

70—
318
297
279
288
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Total
629
617
616
602
585
570
504

Total
654
653
635
628
623
618
615
614
605
596
548

Total
628
613
574
572

22.06.2003



